2026-01-17 19:53 Medaljjakten 2026 del 1 | NytaTime - Easy Timing

Startlista
Medaljjakten 2026 del 1

2026-01-18

T 14-15, 4000 m

Startnr Namn Klubb

1 Jessica Nilsson Sétra IF 10:00:00
2 Elsa Lindahl Sétra IF 10:00:30
3 Lowa Mansgards Norbergs SK 10:01:00
4 Klara Bergstrom Sétra IF 10:01:30
T 13,4000 m

Startnr Namn Klubb

5 Doris Larsson Vésteras SK 10:04:00
6 Niva Grimsdotter Hojer Vasteras Skidklubb 10:04:30
7 Ruth Dalfjord Sétra IF 10:05:00
8 Sigrid Sandberg Norbergs SK 10:05:30
9 Emma Hammarstrom Vésterds Skidklubb 10:06:00
K 13,4000 m

Startnr Namn Klubb

10 David Anderfjall Vasterds SK 10:08:30
11 Lage Sakar Vasterds SK 10:09:00
12 Mille Rask Norbergs SK 10:09:30
13 Abel van Wingarden Norbergs SK 10:10:00
T 12,2000 m

Startnr Namn Klubb

14 Stella Wallin Brovallens IF 10:12:30
15 Celine Nordin Sétra IF 10:13:00
16 Liser Eriksson Sétra IF 10:13:30
17 Heidi Johansson Vésterds SK 10:14:00
18 Boel Larsson Vésterds SK 10:14:30
K12, 2000 m

Startnr Namn Klubb

19 Arwid Mansgards Norbergs SK 10:17:00
20 August Jan-Ers Rembo IK 10:17:30

https://nytatime.se/results/bfotLBaDpxEZw9cpZ/startlist 1/4



2026-01-17 19:53 Medaljjakten 2026 del 1 | NytaTime - Easy Timing

21 Henning Ardelius Haglund Norbergs SK 10:18:00
22 Nils Dalfjord Sétra IF 10:18:30
T 11, 2000 m

Startnr Namn Klubb

23 Vera Binning Norbergs SK 10:21:00
24 Mindra Florén Palonto Norbergs SK 10:21:30
25 Elin Falkestrom Norbergs SK 10:22:00
26 Emilia Delerud Norbergs SK 10:22:30
27 Agnes Forsstrom Fagersta Sédra IK 10:23:00
K11, 2000 m

Startnr Namn Klubb

28 Max Norgren Sétra IF 10:25:30
29 Milkayas Mehari Norbergs SK 10:26:00
30 Mardokay Tesfeldet Norbergs SK 10:26:30
31 Malte Andersson Norbergs SK 10:27:00
32 Lewi Mebrahtu Norbergs SK 10:27:30
T 10,1400 m

Startnr Namn Klubb

33 Majken Liljekrok Norbergs SK 10:30:00
34 Elsa Jansson Hagersta GF 10:30:30
35 Lisa Elgh Hagersta GF 10:31:00
36 Hilma Hallbert Norbergs SK 10:31:30
K10, 1400 m

Startnr Namn Klubb

37 Ebbe Wallén Sétra IF 10:34:00
38 Aloniab Ghebreslasie Norbergs SK 10:34:30
39 Haben Mebrahtu Norbergs SK 10:35:00
40 Alfred Linnberg Rembo K 10:35:30
41 Simon Matero Costa Norbergs SK 10:36:00
42 Abanob Mehari Norbergs SK 10:36:30
43 Isak Vedin Norbergs SK 10:37:00
T9,1400 m

Startnr Namn Klubb

44 Yolyana Mehari Norbergs SK 10:39:30

https://nytatime.se/results/bfotLBaDpxEZw9cpZ/startlist 2/4



2026-01-17 19:53

45 Astrid Svedlund

46 Freja Zachrisson
47 Alba Eriksson

48 Evana Ghebreslasie
49 Maiken Lawther
K9, 1400 m

Startnr Namn

54 Alazar Mehari

55 Helmer Hillring

56 Vincent Delerud

57 Temesgen Desalegn
58 Aeven Gebrehiwet

Mix 7-8, 800 m

Startnr Namn

100 Sigrid Forsstrom

101 Emma Lawther

102 Gustav Andersson
103 Fnan Tesfamariam
104 Colin Camitz Svedlund
105 Merry Tesfaldet

106 Signe Hillring

107 Nils Holmgren

108 Klara Wallin

109 Marta Axfeldt

110 Amen Mebrahtu

111 Elis Jansson

112 Iris Binning

113 Knut Jan-Ers

114 Elise Koivisto Engman
115 Arsema Gebrehiwet
116 Ines Spolander-Linder
117 Kajsa Liljekrok

118 Olof Ardelius Haglund
119 Oscar Andersson Sjostrand
120 Nathan Ghebreslasie
121 Cleo Vedin

https://nytatime.se/results/bfotLBaDpxEZw9cpZ/startlist

Medaljjakten 2026 del 1 | NytaTime - Easy Timing

Norbergs SK
Fagersta

Norbergs SK
Norbergs SK
Norbergs SK

Klubb
Norbergs SK
Rembo IK
Norbergs SK
Norbergs SK
Norbergs SK

Klubb
Fagersta Sodra IK
Norbergs SK
Norbergs SK
Norbergs SK
Norbergs SK
Norbergs SK
Rembo IK
Norbergs SK
Brovallens IF
Norbergs SK
Norbergs SK
Hagersta GF
Norbergs SK
Rembo IK
Norbergs SK
Norbergs SK
Norbergs SK
Norbergs SK
Norbergs SK
Norbergs SK
Norbergs SK
Norbergs SK

10:40:00
10:40:30
10:41:00
10:41:30
10:42:00

10:44:30
10:45:00
10:45:30
10:46:00
10:46:30

10:49:00
10:49:30
10:50:00
10:50:30
10:51:00
10:51:30
10:52:00
10:52:30
10:53:00
10:53:30
10:54:00
10:54:30
10:55:00
10:55:30
10:56:00
10:56:30
10:57:00
10:57:30
10:58:00
10:58:30
10:59:00
10:59:30

3/4



2026-01-17 19:53

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Maja Florén Palonto
Astrid Rohnstrom

Line Renfors

Adelie Mchome Ljungdahl
Alma Boman Kratz
Hilding Hjalmarsson
Lukas Mehari

Elsie Lawther

Mix 0-6, 500 m

Startnr
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

Namn

Sara Mehari

August Florén

Majken Osterberg Boman
Muksin Mchome Ljungdahl
Melwin Zachrisson

Alice Wennmyr Svediund
Olle Hedin

Stina Térner

Meja Vennsten

Svante Karlsson Sternebéck
Majken Gullblom

Elle Renfors

Bella Eriksson

Ellen Koivisto Engman
Theo Tuike

Sixten Torner

Albert Jan-Ers

Natnael Mehari

Junie Sundberg
Amandus Boman

Alfred Rohnstrém

Alma Jan-Ers

Stina Svedlund

https://nytatime.se/results/bfotLBaDpxEZw9cpZ/startlist

Medaljjakten 2026 del 1 | NytaTime - Easy Timing

Norbergs SK
Norbergs SK

Norbergs SK
Team Nordansjé
Norbergs SK
Norbergs SK
Norbergs SK

Klubb
Norbergs SK

Norbergs SK
Fagersta

Norbergs SK
Norbergs SK
Fagersta OK

Norbergs SK
Norbergs SK

Norbergs SK
Norbergs SK

Fagersta OK
Rembo IK
Norbergs SK
Norberg

Norbergs SK
Rembo IK
Norbergs SK

11:00:00
11:00:30
11:01:00
11:01:30
11:02:00
11:02:30
11:03:00
11:03:30

11:10:00
11:10:30
11:11:00
11:11:30
11:12:00
11:12:30
11:13:00
11:13:30
11:14:00
11:14:30
11:15:00
11:15:30
11:16:00
11:16:30
11:17:00
11:17:30
11:18:00
11:18:30
11:19:00
11:19:30
11:20:00
11:20:30
11:21:00

4/4



