

## Startlista

**Medaljakten 2026 del 1****2026-01-18****T 14-15, 4000 m**

Startnr	Namn	Klubb	
1	Jessica Nilsson	Sätra IF	10:00:00
2	Elsa Lindahl	Sätra IF	10:00:30
3	Lowa Mansgårds	Norbergs SK	10:01:00
4	Klara Bergström	Sätra IF	10:01:30

**T 13, 4000 m**

Startnr	Namn	Klubb	
5	Doris Larsson	Västerås SK	10:04:00
6	Niva Grimsdotter Höjer	Västerås Skidklubb	10:04:30
7	Ruth Dalfjord	Sätra IF	10:05:00
8	Sigrid Sandberg	Norbergs SK	10:05:30
9	Emma Hammarström	Västerås Skidklubb	10:06:00

**K 13, 4000 m**

Startnr	Namn	Klubb	
10	David Anderfjäll	Västerås SK	10:08:30
11	Lage Sakar	Västerås SK	10:09:00
12	Mille Rask	Norbergs SK	10:09:30
13	Abel van Wingarden	Norbergs SK	10:10:00

**T 12, 2000 m**

Startnr	Namn	Klubb	
14	Stella Wallin	Brovallens IF	10:12:30
15	Celine Nordin	Sätra IF	10:13:00
16	Liser Eriksson	Sätra IF	10:13:30
17	Heidi Johansson	Västerås SK	10:14:00
18	Boel Larsson	Västerås SK	10:14:30

**K 12, 2000 m**

Startnr	Namn	Klubb	
19	Arwid Mansgårds	Norbergs SK	10:17:00
20	August Jan-Ers	Rembo IK	10:17:30

21	Henning Ardelius Häglund	Norbergs SK	10:18:00
22	Nils Dalfjord	Sätra IF	10:18:30

**T 11, 2000 m**

Startnr	Namn	Klubb	
23	Vera Binning	Norbergs SK	10:21:00
24	Mindra Florén Palonto	Norbergs SK	10:21:30
25	Elin Falkeström	Norbergs SK	10:22:00
26	Emilia Delerud	Norbergs SK	10:22:30
27	Agnes Forsström	Fagersta Södra IK	10:23:00

**K 11, 2000 m**

Startnr	Namn	Klubb	
28	Max Norgren	Sätra IF	10:25:30
29	Milkayas Mehari	Norbergs SK	10:26:00
30	Mardokay Tesfeldet	Norbergs SK	10:26:30
31	Malte Andersson	Norbergs SK	10:27:00
32	Lewi Mebrahtu	Norbergs SK	10:27:30

**T 10, 1400 m**

Startnr	Namn	Klubb	
33	Majken Liljekrok	Norbergs SK	10:30:00
34	Elsa Jansson	Hägersta GF	10:30:30
35	Lisa Elgh	Hägersta GF	10:31:00
36	Hilma Hallbert	Norbergs SK	10:31:30

**K 10, 1400 m**

Startnr	Namn	Klubb	
37	Ebbe Wallén	Sätra IF	10:34:00
38	Aloniab Ghebreslasie	Norbergs SK	10:34:30
39	Haben Mebrahtu	Norbergs SK	10:35:00
40	Alfred Linnberg	Rembo IK	10:35:30
41	Simon Matero Costa	Norbergs SK	10:36:00
42	Abanob Mehari	Norbergs SK	10:36:30
43	Isak Vedin	Norbergs SK	10:37:00

**T 9, 1400 m**

Startnr	Namn	Klubb	
44	Yolyana Mehari	Norbergs SK	10:39:30

45	Astrid Svedlund	Norbergs SK	10:40:00
46	Freja Zachrisson	Fagersta	10:40:30
47	Alba Eriksson	Norbergs SK	10:41:00
48	Evana Ghebreslasie	Norbergs SK	10:41:30
49	Maiken Lawther	Norbergs SK	10:42:00

### K 9, 1400 m

Startnr	Namn	Klubb	
54	Alazar Mehari	Norbergs SK	10:44:30
55	Helmer Hillring	Rembo IK	10:45:00
56	Vincent Delerud	Norbergs SK	10:45:30
57	Temesgen Desalegn	Norbergs SK	10:46:00
58	Aeven Gebrehiwet	Norbergs SK	10:46:30

### Mix 7-8, 800 m

Startnr	Namn	Klubb	
100	Sigrid Forsström	Fagersta Södra IK	10:49:00
101	Emma Lawther	Norbergs SK	10:49:30
102	Gustav Andersson	Norbergs SK	10:50:00
103	Fnan Tesfamariam	Norbergs SK	10:50:30
104	Colin Camitz Svedlund	Norbergs SK	10:51:00
105	Merry Tesfaldet	Norbergs SK	10:51:30
106	Signe Hillring	Rembo IK	10:52:00
107	Nils Holmgren	Norbergs SK	10:52:30
108	Klara Wallin	Brovallens IF	10:53:00
109	Märta Axfeldt	Norbergs SK	10:53:30
110	Amen Mebrahtu	Norbergs SK	10:54:00
111	Elis Jansson	Hägersta GF	10:54:30
112	Iris Binning	Norbergs SK	10:55:00
113	Knut Jan-Ers	Rembo IK	10:55:30
114	Elise Koivisto Engman	Norbergs SK	10:56:00
115	Arsema Gebrehiwet	Norbergs SK	10:56:30
116	Ines Spolander-Linder	Norbergs SK	10:57:00
117	Kajsa Liljekrok	Norbergs SK	10:57:30
118	Olof Ardelius Häglund	Norbergs SK	10:58:00
119	Oscar Andersson Sjöstrand	Norbergs SK	10:58:30
120	Nathan Ghebreslasie	Norbergs SK	10:59:00
121	Cleo Vedin	Norbergs SK	10:59:30

122	Maja Florén Palonto	Norbergs SK	11:00:00
123	Astrid Rohnström	Norbergs SK	11:00:30
124	Line Renfors		11:01:00
125	Adelie Mchome Ljungdahl	Norbergs SK	11:01:30
126	Alma Boman Kratz	Team Nordansjö	11:02:00
127	Hilding Hjalmarsson	Norbergs SK	11:02:30
128	Lukas Mehari	Norbergs SK	11:03:00
129	Elsie Lawther	Norbergs SK	11:03:30

## Mix 0-6, 500 m

Startnr	Namn	Klubb	
130	Sara Mehari	Norbergs SK	11:10:00
131	August Florén		11:10:30
132	Majken Österberg Boman		11:11:00
133	Muksin Mchome Ljungdahl	Norbergs SK	11:11:30
134	Melwin Zachrisson	Fagersta	11:12:00
135	Alice Wennmyr Svedlund	Norbergs SK	11:12:30
136	Olle Hedin	Norbergs SK	11:13:00
137	Stina Törner	Fagersta OK	11:13:30
138	Meja Vennsten		11:14:00
139	Svante Karlsson Sternebäck	Norbergs SK	11:14:30
140	Majken Gullblom	Norbergs SK	11:15:00
141	Elle Renfors		11:15:30
142	Bella Eriksson	Norbergs SK	11:16:00
143	Ellen Koivisto Engman	Norbergs SK	11:16:30
144	Theo Tuike		11:17:00
145	Sixten Törner	Fagersta OK	11:17:30
146	Albert Jan-Ers	Rembo IK	11:18:00
147	Natnael Mehari	Norbergs SK	11:18:30
148	Junie Sundberg	Norberg	11:19:00
149	Amandus Boman		11:19:30
150	Alfred Rohnström	Norbergs SK	11:20:00
151	Alma Jan-Ers	Rembo IK	11:20:30
152	Stina Svedlund	Norbergs SK	11:21:00